LUCKY GLMCIM17 07/10/20132 10:34 Account Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 07/10/2013 thru 07/10/2013

PAGE L

Approved/Disapproved

Claim
Amount
1,674.22
Amount
1,087.63
171.31
67.64
15.32
287.65
31.47
2.65
Held Total

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
fund Name of Claimantg # Date Date Number Number
001 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 135686 ©7/10/2013 07/10/2013 2853

Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0.
001-530-430 GROSS WAGES ¢7/10/2013
001-530-465 RETIREMENT MATCHING 07/16/2613
001-530-466 FICA MATCHING 07/10/2013
001-530-466 MEDICARE MATCHING 07/10/2013
001-530-468 BLUE CROSS (2) EMP. MEDICAL 07/10/2013
001-530-468 GUARDIAN EMP.VISION/DENTAL/LIF ¢7/10/2013
001~5320-46% STATE UNEMPLOYMENT ¢7/10/2013
FUND TOTAL 1 Claims 2853 to 2853 Checks 1 Total 1,674.22 Manual

1,674.22




LUCKY GLMCEM17 07/10/2013 20:34 Account Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 07/1¢/2013 thru 07/10/2013

Fund Name of Claimant

012 PAYRCLL CLEARING FUND

Account Number

012-190-430
012-190-465
01L2-190-466
012-190-466
012-190-468
0L2-190-468
012-190-46%

FUND TOTAL 12 Claims 183 to

Trans Release

#

Date

Claim Claim Chec
Date Number  Numb

135687 07/10/2013 07/20/2013

Description
GROSS WAGES

RETIREMENT MATCHING

FICA MATCHING

MEDICARE MATCHING
BLUE CROSS (2} EMP. MEDICAL

GUARDIAN (2} DENTAL/VISION/LIF
STATE UNEMPLOYMENT

193 Checks

1 Total

Invoice #

1,767.10 Manual

193
Date

07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013

k Claim

exr Amount

P.C.

feld

1,767.10

PAGE 2

Approved/Disapproved

Amount
1,178.32
185.539
72.00
16.84
297.65
15.74
.96

Total

1,767.10




LUCKY

GLMCLM17 07/10/2013 10:32

Fund Name of Claimant

c37 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND

FUND TOTAL

Account Number
097-230-402
097-230-465
097-230-466
097-230-466
097-230-468
097-220-468
097-230-469

97 Claimg 143 to

Account Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 07/10/2013 thru 07/10/2013

k
e

PAGE 3

Trang Release Claim Claim Chec,
# Date Date Nunber HNuumks

135688 07/10/2013 07/10/2013 1432

Description Invoice # Date

GROSS WAGES 07/10/20132
RETIREMENT MATCHING or/10/2012
FICA MATCHING 07/10/2013
MEDICARE MATCHING 07/10/2013
BLUE CROSS (2) EMP. MEDICAL 07/10/2013
GUARDIAN (2) DENTAL/VISION/LIF 07/10/2013
STATE UNEMPLOYMENT 07/10/2013

143

Checks

1 Total

1,515.27 Manual

P.O.

Held

13.92
297.65
15.74
2.40

Total

1,51%.87




LUCKY GLMCLM1T7 ©07/16/2013 10:34 Account Current Figscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 07/10/2013 thxru 07/10/2013

Fund Name of Claimant

108 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
Account Numbexr
105-340-426
105-340-465
105-340-466
105-340-466
105-340-468
105-340-468
105-340-468
105-340-468
105-340-468
105-340-469

FUND TCTAL 145 Claims 322 to

Trang Releage
# Date

Claim Claim
Date Number

135689 07/10/2013 07/10/2013

Desceripti
GROSS WAGES

on

RETIREMENT MATCHING
FICA MATCHING
MEDICARE MATCHING
BLUE CROSS (2} EMP/CHILD MED.
BLUE CROSS (2} FAMILY MEDICAL
BLUE CROSS (2) EMP. MEDICAL
GUARDIAN (2} DENTAL/VISION/LIF

BLUE CROSS
STATE UNEMP

322 Checks

(2} EMP/SP MED.
LOYMENT

1 Total

Invoice #

32,401.19 Manual

322
Date
07/16/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2023
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/20/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013

Check
Number

?.0.

32,401,119
Amount

Held

PAGE 4

Approved/bisapproved

21,444.08
3,377.47
1,272.26

297.56
595.30
297.65
4,464.75
314.80
297.65
39.87

Total

32,401.19




LUCRY GLMCLM17 07/10/2013 10:34 BAccount Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 07/10/2013 thru 07/10/2013

Fund Name of Claimant

150 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
Account Number
150-300-409
150-300~420
150-300-465
150-300-466
150-300-466
150-300-468
150-300-468
150-300-468
150-300-468
150-300-468
150-300-469%9

FUND TOTAL 150 Claims 759 to

Trans Release
# Date

Claim Claim
Date Number

135690 07/10/2013 07/10/2013

Descripti
GROSS WAGES
GROSS WAGES

on

RETIREMENT MATCHING
FICA MATCHING
MEDICARE MATCHING
BLUE CROSS(2) EMP/CHILD MED.
BLUE CROSS (2) FAMILY MEDICAL
BLUE CROSS (2) EMP. MEDICAL
GUARDIAN (2) DENTAL/VISION/LIF

BLUE CROSS

(2} EMP/SP MED.

STATE UNEMPLOYMERNT

759 Checks

1 Total

Invoice #

67,328.07 Manual

759
Date
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2¢13
07/10/2013

Check
Numbexr

P.O.

67,328.07

PAGE S

Amount

4,
42,
7.
2,
1,
Sy

1.

Held

316.25
370,410
447.85
7587.85
654.35
130.6C
585.30
357.70
456,46
488.25

53.11

Total

67,328.07




LUCKY GLMCLM17 07/10/2013 10:34 Account Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 07/10/2013 thru 07/10/2013

Fund Name of Claimant

160 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
Account Number
160-300-420
160-300-465
160-300-466
160=300-466
160~300-468
160-300-468
160-300-468
160-300-468
160-300-468
160-300-469

FUND TOTAL 160 Claims 119 te

Trans Release

#

Date

135691 07/10/2013 07/10/2013

Deseription
GROSS WAGES
RETIREMENT MAT
FICA MATCHING
MEDICARE MATCH

CHING

ING

BLUE CROSS(2) EMP/CHILD MED.
BLUE CROSS (2) FAMIYLY MEDICAL
BLUE CROSS (2) EMP. MEDICAL
GUARDIAN (2) DENTAL/VISION/LIF

BLUE CROSS (2) EMP/SP MED.

STATE UNEMPLOYMENT

112 Checks

1 Total

DPAGE 3
Claim claim Check Claim
Date Number  Number Amount Approved/bisapproved
119 21,122.15
Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
07/10/2613 15,126.78
07/10/2013 2,382.47
07/10/2013 890,90
07/10/2013 208.36
07/10/2613 595,30
07/10/2013 297.65
07/10/2013 892.85
¢7/10/2013 125,52
07/10/2013 585.30
07/10/2013 6.52
21,122.15 Manual Held Total

21,122.15




LUCKY GLMCLM17 07/10/2013 10:34 Account Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 07/10/2013

SUMMARY OF ALL FUNDS
FUND 1 Claims
FUND 12 Claims
FUND 97 Claims
EFOND 105 ¢laims

FUND 150 Claimg

2853

193

143

322

758

to

te

te

to

to

2853
193
143
322

753

Checks
Checks
Checks
Checks

Cheacks

Total
Total

Total

1,674.22
1,767.10
1,519.87

32,401,189

&7,328.07

21,122.15

thru 07/10/2013

PAGE 7

1,674.22
1,767.10
1,519.87
37,401.19
67,328.07

21,122.1%

Total for all Punds

125,812,60

125,812,60




